OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Waiuku 15 Mar 2015

Printed March 15, 2015 at 20:31

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE

STAGE

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 52 16.74 3.1063 70.0000

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

2 D, Mark

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Waiuku 15 Mar 2015
Printed March 15, 2015 at 20:31

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

PTS

66
68
53
39
56

a b ON -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

17.78
21.45
26.45
26.13
48.41

3.7120
3.1702
2.0038
1.4925
1.1568

STAGE
POINTS

70.0000
59.7816
37.7864
28.1456
21.8142

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
85.40
53.98
40.21
31.16

COMPETITOR
# Name

A, Rod
R, Martin
?, Tommi
L, Philip
B, Mark

o O N O

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Waiuku 15 Mar 2015

Printed March 15, 2015 at 20:31

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 66 24.07 2.7420 70.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

3 F, Christian

Page 1




CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results

Waiuku 15 Mar 2015
Printed March 15, 2015 at 20:31

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 66 16.67 3.9592
2 50 35.59 1.4049

STAGE
POINTS

70.0000
24.8389

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
35.48

COMPETITOR
# Name

4 M, Jason
1 B, Innes

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Waiuku 15 Mar 2015

Printed March 15, 2015 at 20:31

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE

STAGE

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 72 24.25 2.9691 80.0000

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

2 D, Mark

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results
Waiuku 15 Mar 2015
Printed March 15, 2015 at 20:31

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

PTS

80
80
78
66
78

a b ON -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

18.20
21.67
28.09
24.50
30.40

4.3956
3.6917
2.7768
2.6939
2.5658

STAGE
POINTS

80.0000
67.1897
50.5376
49.0286
46.6974

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
83.99
63.17
61.29
58.37

COMPETITOR
# Name

?, Tommi
A, Rod
L, Philip
B, Mark
R, Martin

oo © o N

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Waiuku 15 Mar 2015

Printed March 15, 2015 at 20:31

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 80 25.65 3.1189 80.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

3 F, Christian

Page 1




CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results

Waiuku 15 Mar 2015
Printed March 15, 2015 at 20:31

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 66 23.40 2.8205
2 78 30.61 2.5482

STAGE
POINTS

80.0000
72.2758

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
90.34

COMPETITOR
# Name

4 M, Jason
1 B, Innes

Page 1




OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
Waiuku 15 Mar 2015

Printed March 15, 2015 at 20:31

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE

STAGE

PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT

1 84 19.93 4.2148 100.0000

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

2 D, Mark

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Waiuku 15 Mar 2015

Printed March 15, 2015 at 20:31

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 94 24.25
2 100 31.72
3 96 33.98
4 78 32.92
5 60 25.48

3.8763
3.1526
2.8252
2.3694
2.3548

STAGE
POINTS

100.0000
81.3300
72.8839
61.1250
60.7485

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
81.33
72.88
61.12
60.75

COMPETITOR
# Name

A, Rod
R, Martin
?, Tommi
L, Philip
B, Mark

o O N O

Page 1




PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results
Waiuku 15 Mar 2015

Printed March 15, 2015 at 20:31

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT STAGE
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS

1 90 31.39 2.8672 100.0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00

COMPETITOR
# Name

3 F, Christian

Page 1




CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results

Waiuku 15 Mar 2015
Printed March 15, 2015 at 20:31

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 91 26.04 3.4946
2 82 28.50 2.8772

STAGE
POINTS

100.0000
82.3320

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
82.33

COMPETITOR
# Name

1 B, Innes
4 M, Jason

Page 1




