OPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Waiuku 15 Mar 2015

Printed March 15, 2015 at 20:31



PTS		TIME	HIT FACTOR		STAGE PERCENT	COMPETITOR # Name
1	52	16.74	3.1063	70.0000	100.00	2 D, Mark

STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Waiuku 15 Mar 2015

Printed March 15, 2015 at 20:31



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	C(#	OMPETITOR Name
1	66	17.78	3.7120	70.0000	100.00	8	A, Rod
2	68	21.45	3.1702	59.7816	85.40	5	R, Martin
3	53	26.45	2.0038	37.7864	53.98	7	?, Tommi
4	39	26.13	1.4925	28.1456	40.21	9	L, Philip
5	56	48.41	1.1568	21.8142	31.16	6	B, Mark

PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Waiuku 15 Mar 2015

Printed March 15, 2015 at 20:31



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR		STAGE PERCENT	
1	66	24.07	2.7420	70.0000	100.00	3 F, Christian

CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results

Waiuku 15 Mar 2015

Printed March 15, 2015 at 20:31



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	_	OMPETITOR Name
1	66	16.67	3.9592	70.0000	100.00	4	M, Jason
2	50	35.59	1.4049	24.8389	35.48	1	B, Innes

OPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Waiuku 15 Mar 2015

Printed March 15, 2015 at 20:31



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR		STAGE PERCENT	
1	72	24.25	2.9691	80.0000	100.00	2 D, Mark

STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Waiuku 15 Mar 2015

Printed March 15, 2015 at 20:31



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	C(#	OMPETITOR Name
1	80	18.20	4.3956	80.0000	100.00	7	?, Tommi
2	80	21.67	3.6917	67.1897	83.99	8	A, Rod
3	78	28.09	2.7768	50.5376	63.17	9	L, Philip
4	66	24.50	2.6939	49.0286	61.29	6	B, Mark
5	78	30.40	2.5658	46.6974	58.37	5	R, Martin

PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Waiuku 15 Mar 2015

Printed March 15, 2015 at 20:31



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR		STAGE PERCENT	COMPETITOR # Name
1	80	25.65	3.1189	80.0000	100.00	3 F, Christian

CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results

Waiuku 15 Mar 2015

Printed March 15, 2015 at 20:31



PTS		TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	_	OMPETITOR Name
1	66	23.40	2.8205	80.0000	100.00	4	M, Jason
2	78	30.61	2.5482	72.2758	90.34	1	B, Innes

OPEN -- Overall Stage Results

Waiuku 15 Mar 2015

Printed March 15, 2015 at 20:31



PTS		TIME	HIT FACTOR		STAGE PERCENT	COMPETITOR # Name
1	84	19.93	4.2148	100.0000	100.00	2 D, Mark

STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Waiuku 15 Mar 2015

Printed March 15, 2015 at 20:31



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	C(#	OMPETITOR Name
1	94	24.25	3.8763	100.0000	100.00	8	A, Rod
2	100	31.72	3.1526	81.3300	81.33	5	R, Martin
3	96	33.98	2.8252	72.8839	72.88	7	?, Tommi
4	78	32.92	2.3694	61.1250	61.12	9	L, Philip
5	60	25.48	2.3548	60.7485	60.75	6	B, Mark

PRODUCTION -- Overall Stage Results

Waiuku 15 Mar 2015

Printed March 15, 2015 at 20:31



	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR		STAGE PERCENT	COMPETITOR # Name
1	90	31.39	2.8672	100.0000	100.00	3 F, Christian

CLASSIC -- Overall Stage Results

Waiuku 15 Mar 2015

Printed March 15, 2015 at 20:31



PTS		TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	_	OMPETITOR Name
1	91	26.04	3.4946	100.0000	100.00	1	B, Innes
2	82	28.50	2.8772	82.3320	82.33	4	M, Jason